Liverpool
Girls Varsity Softball
2022 - 2023

Coaches:

Players (15)

NAME

Ava Falvo

Katia Flavin
Mackenzie Frani
Alivia Horton
Tristen LaForte
Maya Mills

Grace Muller
Emily Nestor
Lauren Ragonese
Madison Seeley
Lily Stevens
Brooke Tyler
Cassandra Wiggins
Joelle Wike
Gracie Zankowski

Philip DeAugustine, Head Coach
Kerry Bennett

Bernie Dziczkaniec

Robert Charles

Eric Ormond

HOME NUMBER AWAY NUMBER

Athletics Director: Ari Liberman
Assistant: Kara Young

4338 Wetzel Rd
Liverpool, NY, 13090
(315) 453-0210
www.liverpool.k12.ny.us

GRADE POSITION
12

12

12

12
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11
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11
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12
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